Hertfordshire

Conference

Conference Programme

Welcome to the 15t Hertfordshire Diabetes Conference
Tuesday 23 September 2014, The Fielder Centre

8.30am
9.25am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

1lam

12.30pm

1.30pm

3pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

Coffee and Registration

Welcome and Introduction

Keynote Speech:

The Framework for Long-Term
Conditions with a Focus on Diabetes
Keynote Speech:

Current Diabetes Clinical Outcomes

Coffee & a few words from Diabetes UK
& Bariatric Services (Luton & Dunstable
University Hospital)

Workshops1/2/3

Lunch

Workshops 4/5/6

Coffee

Debate: This house proposes that

all diabetes care should be

community based

Closing Remarks

Dr Martin McShane
National Director, NHS
Domain 2

Dr Mike Walton
Herts Valleys Clinical
Commissioning Group

The Workshop topics
are...

Caring for Hard to Reach Patients

Diabetes and Chronic Kidney Disease
(CKD)

Special Circumstances in Diabetes Care
Palliative Care and Diabetes
Optimising Diabetic Foot Care

Information Technology in
Diabetes

Dr Katie Bramall-Stainer
and Dr Colin Johnson

Presentations will be available after the conference on the organisers’ websites.

Supported by:

East & North Hertfordshire CCG, East and North Hertfordshire NHS Trust,

Hertfordshire Community NHS Trust, Herts Valleys CCG and
West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust

© Produced in-house by the Department of Clinical Photography & Illustration 2014 -
East and North Hertfordshire NHS Trust




