

Conference Programme

Welcome to the 1st Hertfordshire Diabetes Conference Tuesday 23rd September 2014, The Fielder Centre

8.30am	Coffee and Registration	
9.25am	Welcome and Introduction	
9.30am	Keynote Speech: The Framework for Long-Term Conditions with a Focus on Diabetes	Dr Martin McShane National Director, NHS Domain 2
10.00am	Keynote Speech: Current Diabetes Clinical Outcomes	Dr Mike Walton Herts Valleys Clinical Commissioning Group
10.30am	Coffee & a few words from Diabetes UK & Bariatric Services (Luton & Dunstable University Hospital)	The Workshop topics are Caring for Hard to Reach Patients
11am	Workshops 1 / 2 / 3	Diabetes and Chronic Kidney Disease (CKD)
12.30pm	Lunch	Special Circumstances in Diabetes Care Palliative Care and Diabetes
1.30pm	Workshops 4 / 5 / 6	Optimising Diabetic Foot Care Information Technology in Diabetes
3pm	Coffee	Diaboles
3.30pm	Debate: This house proposes that all diabetes care should be community based	Dr Katie Bramall-Stainer and Dr Colin Johnson
4.30pm	Closing Remarks	

Presentations will be available after the conference on the organisers' websites.

Supported by:

East & North Hertfordshire CCG, East and North Hertfordshire NHS Trust, Hertfordshire Community NHS Trust, Herts Valleys CCG and West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust